Beaumont RCSI Cancer Centre

Cancer Conference 2025
Thursday 22"d May, 2025

Modernising the
landscape of
cancer care
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CANCER CENTRE

RCSI Education and Research Centre, Beaumont Hospital,
Dublin, Ireland, DO9V2NO
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Time
09:30

Speaker
Welcome & Registration
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10:00 | Session One
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Key Note: Professor Linda Sharp, Professor of Cancer Epidemiology, University of Newcastle

Professor Will Robb, Consultant General and Oseophago-Gastric Surgeon, Beaumont RCSI Cancer Centre
Professor Brendan Doyle, Consultant Pathologist, Molecular and Digital Pathology, Beaumont RCSI Cancer Centre
Session One - Questions & Answers

11:20 | Coffee and Poster Viewing

TBC
Robotic Surgery
Digital Pathology

11:50
12:10
©12:30

12:50

11:50| Session Two
Professor Gerry Hanna, Trinity St. James', Marie Curie Chair of Clinical Oncology
Ciaran Malone, Medical Physicist/Research Fellow, St. Lukes Radiation Oncology Network
Dr. Sudipto Das, Deputy Dean, Senior Lecturer, School of Pharmacy and Biomolecular Sciences, RCSI
Session Two - Questions & Answers

SABR
Al in Radiation Oncology
Advancements and Al in Diagnostics
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14:00
14:20
14:40
14:50
15:00

13:00 | Lunch and Poster Viewing
14:00| Session Three

Professor Helen Greally, Director of Psychology and Psychosocial supports at Cancer Care West

Laura Kavanagh, Research & Advocacy Manager at IPPOSI (Irish Platform for Patient Organisations, Science and Industry)
Claire Buckley, Patient Partner, Cancer Patient Partnership Working Group
Session Three - Questions & Answers

(TBC)
Citizen Jury
The future of Patient Partnership

Key Note: Professor Arsela Prelaj, Fondazione IRCCS Istituto Nazionale Tumori, & Dipartimento di Elettronica, Informazione e The Future of Cancer Care with Al

Bioingegneria di Milano

(TBC)
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