Beaumont RCSI Cancer Centre Cancer Conference 2025 Thursday 22nd May, 2025

Modernising the landscape of cancer care



Register here EAUMONT RCSI NCER CENTRE

RCSI Education and Research Centre, Beaumont Hospital, Dublin, Ireland, D09V2N0

Subject to change and final approval Modernising the landscape of cancer care | Thursday, 22nd May Time Speaker Topic 09:30 Welcome & Registration



	Modernising the landscape of cancer care Thursday, 22 nd	May 2025
Time	•	Торіс
09:30	Welcome & Registration	
	10:00 Session One	
10:00	Key Note: Professor Linda Sharp, Professor of Cancer Epidemiology, University of Newcastle	ТВС
10:30	Professor Will Robb, Consultant General and Oseophago-Gastric Surgeon, Beaumont RCSI Cancer Centre	Robotic Surgery
10:50	Professor Brendan Doyle, Consultant Pathologist, Molecular and Digital Pathology, Beaumont RCSI Cancer Centre	Digital Pathology
11:10	Session One - Questions & Answers	
	11:20 Coffee and Poster Viewing	
	11:50 Session Two	
11:50	Professor Gerry Hanna, Trinity St. James', Marie Curie Chair of Clinical Oncology	SABR
12:10	Ciaran Malone, Medical Physicist/Research Fellow, St. Lukes Radiation Oncology Network	AI in Radiation Oncology
12:30	Dr. Sudipto Das, Deputy Dean, Senior Lecturer, School of Pharmacy and Biomolecular Sciences, RCSI	Advancements and AI in Diagnostics
12:50	Session Two - Questions & Answers	
	13:00 Lunch and Poster Viewing	
	14:00 Session Three	
14:00	Professor Helen Greally, Director of Psychology and Psychosocial supports at Cancer Care West	(TBC)
14:20	Laura Kavanagh, Research & Advocacy Manager at IPPOSI (Irish Platform for Patient Organisations, Science and Industry)	Citizen Jury
14:40	Claire Buckley, Patient Partner, Cancer Patient Partnership Working Group	The future of Patient Partnership
14:50	Session Three - Questions & Answers	
15:00	Key Note: Professor Arsela Prelaj, Fondazione IRCCS Istituto Nazionale Tumori, & Dipartimento di Elettronica, Informazione e Bioingegneria di Milano	e The Future of Cancer Care with AI (TBC)



BEAUMONT RCSI CANCER CENTRE